



Privacy Policy

Asaseeyat Academy (A service provided by Asaseeyat Consulting Services) is committed to protect and respect your privacy. This Privacy Policy describes the types of information we may collect from you or that you may provide us when you visit the company or the company's websites.

In this document we refer to Asaseeyat Academy and Asaseeyat Consulting Service as "The company"

This document further elaborates our practices for collecting, using, maintaining, protecting and disclosing such information.

This Privacy Policy applies to the information we collect:

(i) through the company services, (ii) in text and electronic messages between you and our services, and (iii) via any application or information you download from the company websites, which provide dedicated non-browser-based interactions between you and our services. This Privacy Policy does not apply to any information collected by us offline or via third-party sites that may be accessed through hyperlinks on our services.

By accessing or using our Services, you agree to this Privacy Policy.

IF YOU DO NOT AGREE TO THIS PRIVACY POLICY, PLEASE DO NOT ACCESS OR USE OUR SERVICES.

We safeguard your personally identifiable information ("Personal Information") that you submit to us and let you stay in control at every touch point of our website.

For further details, please read the information below:

- "Personal Information" means any information that may be used to identify an individual, including, but not limited to, a first and last name, a home or other physical address and an email address or other contact information, whether at work or at home.
- Cookies and Other Tracking Technologies Some of the Webpages make use of "cookies" and other user-footprint tracking technologies to understand your preferences and the level of experience.
- Third Party Services: Third parties, mostly partnered employers or recruiters or recruiting agencies, make certain services available on www.asaseeyatacademy.com in order to acquire the right talents that they need. You understand and agree that we can't exercise our whole control on their privacy practices and terms and conditions.

The company is under no obligation to share your personal Information with any third-parties that are not legally bound to us.

Your Consent

By using the company website, you consent to the terms of our Online Privacy Policy.

Information security

We adopt the right security measures to stay immune against unauthorized access to or unauthorized alteration, disclosure or destruction of data. We restrict access to your personally identifying information to employees who need to know that information in order to operate, develop or improve our services.

Updating your information

We allow you to update and correct your personally identifying information at any point of time to let you uninterruptedly access and avail yourself of our services.

Confidentiality and Security

We limit access to personal information about you to employees who we believe reasonably need to come into contact with that information to provide products or services to you or in order to do their jobs.



Asaseeyat Consulting Services

Changes to this Privacy Policy

The company is entitled to update, change or modify this policy at any time.

Your continued use of the Services after such modifications will constitute your: (a) acknowledgment of the modified Privacy Policy; and (b) agreement to abide and be bound by the modified Privacy Policy.

Disclaimer:

The company does not store or keep credit card data in a location that is accessible via the Internet. Once a credit card transaction has been completed, all credit card data is moved off-line only to ensure that the data/credit card information received is not accessible to anyone after completion of the on-line transaction and to ensure the maximum security. The company uses the maximum care as is possible to ensure that all or any data / information in respect of electronic transfer of money does not fall in the wrong hands.

Contact Information:

We welcome your comments and queries. Feel free to contact us: info@asaseeyat.com